
prezime ime klub godište

CRVENI
CVETKOVIĆ KALINA WIN 06.05.2014

DRAGANOVIĆ ANĐELA WIN 09.07.2013

ĐUKIĆ TARA WIN 28.02.2014

SEKULIĆ SARA TIS 28.02.2014

GABRIĆ KALA TP

PLAVI
RAJKOVIĆ MARIJA BGT 23.05.2013.

NOVAKOVIĆ HANA BGT 10.09.2013

ADAMOVIĆ DANICA JTK 28.09.2015

ADAMOVIĆ LAURA JTK 28.09.2015

VALENTIĆ HELENA ELT 14.06.2014

ŽUTI

VUKOIČIĆ LENA TAŽ 13.04.2014

JANIĆIJEVIĆ NAĐA PRM 06.10.2014

MALJEVIĆ ANJA PRM 12.12.2015

GEGIĆ HELENA DJU 15.06.2014

RADOMAN PETRA DJU 21.04.2015

ZELENI
GRABIĆ UNA CZ 25.07.2015

MLADENOVIĆ ANDREA CZ

KABILJAGIĆ ANJA TIP
VASILIJEVIĆ MAŠA REK 07.03.2014

TIMOVI   devojčice



prezime ime klub godište

1 10:00h

CVETKOVIĆ KALINA WIN 06.05.2014

RAJKOVIĆ MARIJA BGT 23.05.2013.

VUKOIČIĆ LENA TAŽ 13.04.2014

GRABIĆ UNA CZ 25.07.2015

2 ne pre  11:30h

DRAGANOVIĆ ANĐELA WIN 09.07.2013

NOVAKOVIĆ HANA BGT 10.09.2013

JANIĆIJEVIĆ NAĐA PRM 06.10.2014

MLADENOVIĆ ANDREA CZ
GABRIĆ KALA TP

3 ne pre  13:00h

ĐUKIĆ TARA WIN 28.02.2014

ADAMOVIĆ DANICA JTK 28.09.2015

MALJEVIĆ ANJA PRM 12.12.2015

KABILJAGIĆ ANJA TIP
VALENTIĆ HELENA ELT 14.06.2014

4 ne pre  14:30h

SEKULIĆ SARA TIS 28.02.2014

ADAMOVIĆ LAURA JTK 28.09.2015

GEGIĆ HELENA DJU 15.06.2014

VASILIJEVIĆ MAŠA REK 07.03.2014

RADOMAN PETRA DJU 21.04.2015

GRUPE   devojčice


